Whitehawk, opp Bus Garage
Whitehawk - Woodingdean - Longhill School Whitehawk, Swanborough Drive
Whitehawk Way, Swanborough Drive, Vines Cross Road, Woodingdean, Downs Hotel
Wilson Avenue, Warren Road and Falmer Road. Longhill School
M @M Service 72 is funded by Brighton & Hove
City Council
Brighton & Hove

City Council

Schooldays only 72

am
742
749
756
8.02

72
am
743
7.50
7.57
8.03

72
am
744
7.51
758
8.04

Schooldays only 72 7N

pm pm pm
Longhill School grounds 2.50* 251 2.52*
Vines Cross Road 3.00* 3.01* 3.02*
Swanborough Drive, Flats 3.02 3.03 3.04
Whitehawk, Bus Garage 3.08 3.09 310

|NOTES *= Non-Stop between these points.




