

Whitehawk - Woodingdean - Longhill School

Whitehawk Way, Swanborough Drive, Vines Cross Road, Wilson Avenue, Warren Road and Falmer Road.



Service 72 is funded by Brighton & Hove City Council

Schooldays only	72	72	72
	am	am	am
Whitehawk, opp Bus Garage	7.42	7.43	7.44
Whitehawk, Swanborough Drive	7.49	7.50	7.51
Woodingdean, Downs Hotel	7.56	7.57	7.58
Longhill School	8.02	8.03	8.04

Schooldays only	72	72	72	
	pm	pm	pm	
Longhill School grounds	2.50*	2.51*	2.52*	
Vines Cross Road	3.00*	3.01*	3.02*	
Swanborough Drive, Flats	3.02	3.03	3.04	
Whitehawk, Bus Garage	3.08	3.09	3.10	
NOTES * = Non-Stop between these points.				